
Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 
27 
28 
29 

No. 

51 
30 
29 

171 
5 

196 
91 
44 
74 
2 

17 
21 
55 
3 

24 
50 
37 
34 

115 
90 
65 
70 
20 
73 
79 
25 
69 
13 
36 

Name 

Elias Johansson Åkerlund 
Axel Palmgren 
Evelina Dahlgren 
Oskar Wiik 
Isabella Rapezzi Dahl 
William Carlsson 
Alfred Löfquist-Fridh 
Isak Öbrand 
Måns Lööf 
Walter Morger 
Vilgot Fagerlund 
Enzo Cohlin 
Vidar Ottosson 
Jakob Wång 
Enzo Folgerö 
Lucas Torstensson 
Anton Bergström 
Lucas Granat 
Devin Lundbrink 
Noah Göransson 
Elis Von Post (D) 
Jacob Daragheh 
Lilly Sjöstrand 
Agnes Varland 
Alice Lindh Göthe 
Elias Hahne 
Gustav Nord (D) 
William Encrantz 
Hugo Blomberg (D) 

Laps 

12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
7 

Diff 

0.166 
0.252 
0.325 
0.406 
0.918 
1.036 
1.097 
2.282 

10.040 
10.605 
10.765 
14.547 
15.224 
15.365 
15.462 
15.882 
16.174 
16.598 
23.260 
23.548 
24.354 
27.490 
28.034 
32.848 
33.765 
5 Laps 

12 Laps 

Total Tm 

8:56.412 
8:56.578 
8:56.664 
8:56.737 
8:56.818 
8:57.330 
8:57.448 
8:57.509 
8:58.694 
9:06.452 
9:07.017 
9:07.177 
9:10.959 
9:11.636 
9:11.777 
9:11.874 
9:12.294 
9:12.586 
9:13.010 
9:19.672 
9:19.960 
9:20.766 
9:23.902 
9:24.446 
9:29.260 
9:30.177 
5:49.706 

5.369 

Best Tm 

43.789 
43.931 
43.848 
43.784 
43.849 
43.868 
43.782 
43.895 
44.138 
44.257 
44.461 
44.318 
44.232 
44.178 
44.588 
44.017 
44.749 
44.797 
44.675 
45.110 
44.709 
45.193 
45.096 
45.836 
45.978 
44.635 
47.546 

Anmälare 

Sjöberg Racing Team 
Tecno Sweden 
Tegnelius Motor AB 
Ward Racing 

Tecno Sweden 

Tegnelius Motor AB 
Sundberg Racing 

Anders Irstegård 
Lundbrink Racing 

Kärnkraft.se - 0 

Comment 

+5 sek ff 

+5 sek ff 

+5 sek ff 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

0.166 

Avg. Speed 

73,287 

Best Lap Tm 

43.782 

Best Speed 

74,825 

Best Lap by 

91 - Alfred Löfquist-Fridh 

Printed: 2022-07-03 15:53:22 

Gustav Ekroth 

Bengt Söderberg 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Mkr-karting 

MKR 4 - Södertälje KRC Söndag 

Mini 

Förfinal 

Race (12 Laps) started at 15:30:14 

Södertälje KRC 0,910 km 

2022-07-03 15:05 


